	Self Service Time and Attendance

Tier I Support Contacts

	Name
	Agency
	Email
	Telephone

	Dawn Giadone
	ITD
	Dawn.Giadone@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 626-4413

	Jean Leahy
	ITD
	Jean.Leahy@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 660-4404

	Pat Keddy
	ITD
	Patricia.Keddy@MassMail.State.MA.US
	(617) 626-4401

	LaRoyce Jacks
	ITD
	LaRoyce.Jacks@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 626-4418

	Lillie Spriggs
	CTR
	Lillie.Spriggs@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 973-2400

	Jane Christopher
	CTR
	Jane.Christopher@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 973-2341

	Lauren Johnson
	CTR
	Lauren.Johnson@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 973-2630

	Beth Hemond
	CTR
	Elizabeth.Hemond@MassMail.State.MA.US
	(617) 973-2601

	Susana Peck
	CTR
	Susana.Peck@MassMail.State.MA.US
	(617) 973-2401

	Scott Olson
	HRD
	Scott.Olson@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 878-9725

	Eleice Latham
	HRD
	Eleice.Latham@massmail.state.ma.us
	(617) 878-9709
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